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VCode
PCode

Stock no.
Price

Vehicle
Part

Vehicle Information
Part Information

Company
Phone

Milage
Quality

3343
7412

W589571
1.750 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -10
Starter Diesel 

212 K E 350 CDI 4MATIC OM642.856 AUTOMAT 5DR KOMBI
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

25.466
A

3342
7412

W539173
1.750 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -07
Starter Diesel 

E-KLASS (W211) 4-MATIC OM642.921 AUTOMAT 4DR SEDAN
BOSCH

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

25.804
A

3342
7412

W529542
1.750 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -08
Starter Diesel 

MERCEDES-BENZ E KOMBI 5D OM642.921 AUTOMAT 5DR KOM
OSPECIFICERAT

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

22.189
A

3343
7412

W375555
1.800 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -10
Starter Diesel 

MERCEDES-BENZ 212 K E 350 CDI OM642.850 AUTOMAT 5D
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

16.596
A

3343
7412

W566578
1.750 SEK

Mercedes E-Class 96->> -11
Starter Diesel 

MB 212 OM642.858 5DR KOMBI DIESEL
 

Lycksele Bildemontering AB
0950-12140

28.623
A*


